SEOE GRADUATE STUDENT DIRECTORY - Fall 2025

GRADUATE STUDENT PROGRAM ADVISOR OFFICE EMAIL
Abioye, Riliwan Damilola GEOL PhD Wilson EWS 301 rabioye@seoe.sc.edu
Anderson, Elizabeth (Liz) MEERM Barnes ea26@email.sc.edu
Anderson, Stephanie GEOL PhD Bizimis EWS 411B saa2@email.sc.edu
Batchelder, Liam MSCI PhD Kimball Baruch batchel@email.sc.edu
Baumann, Emily GEOL PhD Ryker PSC 108 ebaumann@seoe.sc.edu
Berberich, Hannah MEERM Herrick Brown (BIOL) berberh@email.sc.edu
Brown, Allison GEOL PhD Dragovic EWS 411B anbl7@email.sc.edu
Burton, Casey MSCI PhD Peng EWS 605 ccburton@email.sc.edu
Caminita, Kaitlyn (Kate) MEERM Fuente EWS 305 caminita@email.sc.edu
Chilton, Connor MEERM Ryker EWS 306 chiltoc@email.sc.edu
Contract, Emily MSCI MS Richardson contract@email.sc.edu
Cruz, Ethan MSCI MS Bulusu EWS 508 ecruz@seoe.sc.edu
DeSouza Franco, Gabriel GEOL PhD Bizimis EWS 403 desouzag@email.sc.edu
Dezii, Kate GEOL PhD Wilson EWS 301 kdezii@email.sc.edu
Drafts, Tyler MEERM Fuente tdrafts@mailbox.sc.edu
Fernandez, Cristian (Ademar) GEOL PhD Frost EWS 516B cafl2@email.sc.edu
Florit, Adrianna MSCI MS Yankovsky EWS 312 aflorit@email.sc.edu
Gjini, Kejsi MEERM Jillings (Public Health) kgjini@email.sc.edu
Goswami, Nandana GEOL PhD Dragovic EWS 403 ngoswami@email.sc.edu
Gregory, Christina MSCI MS Bulusu EWS 508 cmgd2@email.sc.edu
Guy, Henry MSCI MS Pinckney hguy@email.sc.edu
Harper, Ella MEERM Hardy EWS 403 harperek@email.sc.edu
Hirosky, Breanna GEOL PhD Dragovic EWS 411B bhirosky@email.sc.edu
Hunter, Asher GEOL MS Dragovic EWS 403 ajh47@email.sc.edu
Kreuser, Abigail (Abby) MSCI PhD Meyer-Gutbrod EWS 405 akreuser@seoe.sc.edu
Lazo-Murphy, Birch MSCI PhD Peng EWS 605 bimurphy@seoe.sc.edu
Lee, Pamela MSCI MS Bulusu EWS 508 pjlee@seoe.sc.edu
Lehman, Jordan MSCI PhD Peng EWS 605 jl222 @email.sc.edu
Love, William MSCI PhD Bourbonnais EWS 404 wlove@seoe.sc.edu
McCartney, Haley MSCI PhD Romero EWS 303 hmccartney@sc.edu
Miller, Isaac (Shiva) GEOL PhD Benitez-Nelson ismiller@email.sc.edu




Muhly, Autumn GEOL PhD Frost EWS 516B amuhly@email.sc.edu
Nong, Qintiantian (Tian) MSCI MS Peng EWS 305 gnong@email.sc.edu
Nuss, Julia MSCI PhD Peng EWS 605 jnuss@email.sc.edu
Peradze, Gela GEOL PhD Torres ES 305 gperadze@email.sc.edu
Perin, Darcy MSCI PhD Bourbonnais EWS 403 dperin@email.sc.edu
Petersen, Madelyn MSCI PhD Lang EWS 404 mpetersen@seoe.sc.edu
Peterson, Alexandra (Allie) JD/MEERM Meyer-Gutbrod EWS 411B aepl@email.sc.edu
Powers, Shannon MSCI PhD Pinckney EWS 514B SP62@email.sc.edu
Prior, Ashley (Draven) GEOL MS Leier and Barbeau EWS 213 aprior@email.sc.edu
Privette, Anna MEERM Strosnider EWS 607 acal3@email.sc.edu
Reji, Elen MSCI PhD Bourbonnais EWS 305 ereji@email.sc.edu
Robinson, Chase GEOL MS Leier and White chasewr@email.sc.edu
Rose, Jared MSCI PhD Richardson jrl191@mailbox.sc.edu
Ross, Jonathan (JD) GEOL MS Barbeau EWS 305 rossjd@email.sc.edu
Sefah-Twerefour, Amadi MSCI PhD Meyer-Gutbrod EWS 405 staamadi@seoe.sc.edu
Sharbaugh, Morgan MSCI MS Romero EWS 303 sharbaum@email.sc.edu
Sims, Lydia MSCI PhD Meyer-Gutbrod EWS 405 Iduncan@seoe.sc.edu
Staines, Sydney MSCI MS Benitez-Nelson EWS 403 sstaines@email.sc.edu
Thomas, Nia MEERM Fuente EWS 403 nia.ashley.thomas@sc.edu
Thompson, Madeleine MSCI PhD Peng EWS 305 mthompson@seoe.sc.edu
Thoms-Warzecha, Benedict (Benny) GEOL MS Ryker EWS 306 thomswab@email.sc.edu
Townsend, Haven GEOL MS Blaskey EWS 303 havenct@email.sc.edu
Tully, Lance GEOL PhD Barbeau EWS 413 ltully@seoe.sc.edu
Venkatachari, Archana MSCI PhD Bourbonnais EWS 305 avenkatachari@seoe.sc.edu
Villaruel, Sydney GEOL MS Wilson EWS 301 villarus@email.sc.edu
Waldman, Ryan GEOL PhD Yogodzinski EWS 303 rwaldman@email.sc.edu
Walsh, Ryan MSCI MS Meyer-Gutbrod EWS 405 rwalsh@sc.edu
Willoughby, Julianna MEERM Ryker EWS 306 jmw78@email.sc.edu
Young, Holly JD/MEERM Fuente hollyy@email.sc.edu
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